State Cross Country 2003 Class S Girls

Final Team Results

October 18, 2003

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Danielle Snow
Jodi Scheibraum
Shayla Richardson
Shanna Lumpkins

Rylie Bruce

Holly Hayes
Ashton Adcock
Karissa Johnson
Trisha McPheeter

Brittany Bowers
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Brittany Owens
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Alyssa Shetley
Meghan Rakers
Brittney Beard
Breanne Beard
Sam Eblin

Jordan McMeen
Sarah Popplewell
Nicole Bradford
Ashley Epperson
Katie Buonaura

Moriah Kirkpatrick
Amy Hawkins
Sara Benefield
Mattie Guthrie
Chelsey Hicks

Brya Irvin

Shelby Hammond
Allie Turner
Chelsea Bergman
Bria McKinzie
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Cassie Taylor , 47 47 8:37.7 8:37.7

Anica Shores , 78 125 9:07.0 17:44.7
Hannah Shores , 79 204 9:08.3 26:53.0
Laura Radcliffe , 101 305 9:26.3 36:19.3
Blair Monroe , 127 432 9:49.5 46:08.8

Heather Uchtman , 26 26 8:16.0 8:16.0
Elizabeth Wolters , 51 77 8:40.1 16:56.1
Taylor Tiemann , 102 179 9:26.7 26:22.8
Ashley Kipp , 115 294 9:37.7 36:00.5
Kimberly Schroeder , 143 437 10:18.2 46:18.7

Jennifer Bealmear , 7 7 7:43.6 7:43.6
Alex Kostansek , 65 72 8:54.6 16:38.2
Ariel Booton , 113 185 9:36.4 26:14.6
Destiny Dalcher , 119 304 9:41.6 35:56.2
Jennifer Adams , 175 479 11:15.8 47:12.0

Jenna Franke , 62 62 8:51.4 8:51.4
Lauren Whipple , 68 130 8:56.1 17:47.5
Katelyn Sager , 107 237 9:30.0 27:17.5
Myka Fitch , 130 367 9:52.7 37:10.2
Brittany Beer , 144 511 10:21.6 47:31.8

Carly Cripps , 14 14 7:51.6 7:51.6
Emallee Page , 105 119 9:28.2 17:19.8
Kessa Roberts , 117 236 9:40.1 26:59.9
Gracey Bailey , 137 373 10:08.6 37:08.5

Brittany Webb , 139 512 10:12.5 47:21.0



Lori Whitworth
Jessica Moore
Janel Whitworth
Kayla Morgason
Brooke Vollmer

Rachel Malawy
Bianca Tabor
Shelby Thomas
Holly Hug
Megan Wreath

Rachel Hill

Becky Vanderjack
Abby Lawless
Andrea Hanney
Emily Miller

Chelsea Miller
Alyssa Evans
Brittaney Applegate
Britney Brehm
Andrea Morris
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Hannah Fornero
Nicole Galloway
Christiana Ciampoli
Rebecca Cox

Katie Keirn

Brooke Atkins
Charrlette Neff
Paige Attebery
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Laura Sherraden

Krystine Schnautz
Kelesa Klingler
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Megan Kessler
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Manda Fortag
Jessica Ferguson
Allie Phelps

Amanda McConnaughay ,

Mollie Reaney

Sydney Cummins
Lindsey Fogliasso
Tiffany Bailey
Rana Lail

Lindsey Branson
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11:49.8
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9:45.0
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12:03.8

10:37.3
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11:03.8
11:11.8
11:57.9

9:00.4
18:10.7
28:41.7
39:17.2
50:01.6

9:28.8
19:14.6
29:27.7
40:00.9
51:50.7

9:09.9
19:01.9
29:53.0
41:46.3
54:25.9

9:45.0
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53:47.1
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43:47.5
55:45.4



Leigh Ann Tennant
Christina Johnson

Casey Lofrou
Adrienne Murray

Chandra Sparks

Brooke Taylor
Hillary Ash

Marissa Garrison
Elizabeth Gibson
Pegan Sauls
Hailey Short




1 367 Kayla Reeves , 27 27 8:17.7 8:17.7
2 368 Tosha Ellis , 120 147 9:42.8 18:00.5
3 369 Alaina Reeves , 122 269 9:441 27:44.6
4 371 Morgan McLaughlin , 142 411 10:15.9 38:00.5

1 400 Alex Barger , 83 83 9:10.9 9:10.9
402 Caroline Costa , 174 257 11:14.9 20:25.8

1 765 Bethany Wallace , 25 25 8:15.4 8:15.4
766 Morgan Smith , 39 64 8:32.6 16:48.0
3 767 Alexis McPhail , 103 167 9:27.2 26:15.2

1 469 Kelsie Koger , 67 67 8:55.6 8:55.6
2 470 Allie Casseday , 87 154 9:14.0 18:09.6
3 472 Chloe Cook . 114 268 9:36.9 27:46.5
4 471 Lani Evischi , 151 419 10:34.3 38:20.8

1 474 Brittany Timmons , 91 91 9:16.9 9:16.9
475 Kristie Rollinson , 126 217 9:48.5 19:05.4
3 476 Ashton Doze , 156 373 10:38.5 29:43.9
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